8th Annual Sun "N" Fun Fly In

Attendees
Side #
N56RL
N970R
N52596
N815Z
N220WT
Driving
N123XM
N404SR
Driving
N244H
N1168D
N48CJ
N2302S
N221EZ
92319
NO3JF
?
Driving
N130LK
N563JL
N2090S
N9148V
N75913
Driving
N94GR
Driving
Driving
?
Driving
Driving
Driving
Driving
?
Driving
23

Plane Owner
Robert Lee
Rick Oreair
Ken Leonard
Bill Furr

Dan Nickens
Dave Martin
Don Maxwell
C.A. Vossberg
Eric Batterman
Jeff Arnold
Jon Ladd
John Spratt
Bruce Bennett
Kevin Zibolski
John Slot

Joe Friend
Philip Mendelson

Gene Hammond
Walt Bates

Gary Johnson
Jeff Holbrook

Charlie Pickett
Dan Smith
Frank Noordhuis
Ken Raiber

Bob Toerner
Bard Sgrbye
Lars Barfod

Jim Thomas
Euclid Benoit

Kerry Richter
P.C. Russell

As of 5 Apr

#in Party

2
2
15
15

P OONEFPPFRPEPNNENEPODN

64 Total




