8th An	nual Sun "I	N" Fun	Fly In
Attendees			
Side #	Plane Owner	# in Party	
N56RL	Robert Lee	2	
N97OR	Rick Oreair	2	
N52596	Ken Leonard	1.5	
N815Z	<u>Bill Furr</u>	1.5	
N220WT	Dan Nickens	3	
Driving	Dave Martin	2	
N123XM	Don Maxwell	1.5	
N404SR	C.A. Vossberg	2	
Driving	Eric Batterman	1	
N244H	Jeff Arnold	1	
N1168D	Jon Ladd	2	
N48CJ	John Spratt	2	
N2302S	Bruce Bennett	2	
N221EZ	Kevin Zibolski	1.5	
92319	John Slot	2	
N93JF	Joe Friend	1	
?	Philip Mendelson	5	
Driving	Gene Hammond	2	
N130LK	Walt Bates	5	
N563JL			
N2090S			
N9148V	Gary Johnson	2	
N75913	Jeff Holbrook	3	
Driving	Charlie Pickett	1	
N94GR	Dan Smith	2	
Driving	Frank Noordhuis	1	
Driving	Ken Raiber	2	
?	Bob Toerner	2	
Driving	Bård Sørbye	1	
Driving	Lars Barfod	1	
Driving	Jim Thomas	1	
Driving	Euclid Benoit	2	
?	Kerry Richter	5	
Driving	P.C. Russell	1	
23		64	Total
As of 5 Ap	) Dr		